CLASSIFICACAO FINAL (POS-RECURSO!

©
(CHAMAMENTO PUBLICO 001/2019)
NOME MODALIDADE CLASSIFICAGAO | [0 r 0%
IREIDE DOS SANTOS SILVA BATISTA AXE 1° 100
JAQUELINE LEANDRO PIMENTA AXE 2° 80
FLAVIA FAGANELLI AXE 3° 60

ANDRE LUIS FERMINO CAPOEIRA

PETERSON DOS SANTOS CORRIDANOPARQUE |  1° | 60 |

DEFESA PESSOAL PARA

LILIAN DIAS DOS SANTOS MULHERES E CRIANCAS

1° 100

DEFESA PESSOAL PARA
MULHERES E CRIANCAS

PAULO HENRIQUE TOLEDO DE CARVALHO GINASTICA FUNCIONAL 1° 60

NICHOLAS SILVA SANTOS 2° 95

MARIA REGINA DE SALES SELLEGUIM GINASTICA FUNCIONAL 2° 60

VALQUIRIA PERAZIO DOS SANTOS GINASTICA OLIMPICA
KEILA KEIKO KAGUE KARATE 1 | 60 |
RODRIGO PACHECO DOS SANTOS MUAY THAI
ALINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PILATES 10 100
ANA CAROLINA DE PALMA E FRANGA PILATES 2° 80
VIVIANE SOARES DE SOUZA PILATES 3° 80
AMANDA MAGALHAES TORRES PILATES 4° 80
ELIENE SARMENTO DE ASSUNGAO PILATES 5° 80
JULIA MARIANE SUGUIMATI MARTINS PILATES 6° 60
MARIA REGINA DE SALES SELLEGUIM PILATES 7° 60
SONIA PEREIRA DE ASSIS PILATES 8° 60

KLEBER FABIANO MISAEL JUNIOR SKATE 1 | 80 |

DANILO SA NASCIMENTO SLACK LINE 1 | 80 |

JANAINA GONCALVES DE CAMARGO JURADO

VOLEI DE PRAIA

10

100

DANILO SA NASCIMENTO

SIMONE DA SILVA REIS

VOLEI DE PRAIA

YOGA

20

10

80

90

TEREZA BUTURI DE FREITAS

TEREZA BUTURI DE FREITAS

YOGA

YOGA POWER

20

10

60

60

REGIANE DA SILVA ROCHA

YOGA POWER

Nao habilitado

40
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